RESET PUSH
BUTTON
GBR
REV.23 / 06.03.2025
RESET
PUSH BUTTON
 Technical Data
INMETRO

PUSH BUTTON
 Ordering Code &
Codification Examples
ORDERING CODE
SGEX22GBR
SGEX26GBR
CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
N
N
VM
VD
L = 120mm120
L = 100mm100
REV.23 / 06.03.2025 l p. 4 of 5
B
A
C
X THREAD SIZE
THREAD LENGTH
COLOR
ROD LENGHT
size
code
length
code
color
code
25mm
N
Blue
AZ
M22x 1,5
22
40mm
L
Yellow
AM
3/4”NPSM
26
57mm
X
Red
VM
Green
VD
White
BR
Black
PR
3/4NPSM
LENGTH
25MM
M22X 1,5
LENGTH
25MM
SGEXXGBR + +
L
A B C
100
120
300
100mm
120mm
300mm
code size
+
+
+
+
+
+
=
= SGEX22GBRNVD120
SGEX26GBRNVM100
RESET
PUSH BUTTON
Accessories

	RESET PUSH BUTTON
	Ordering Code &
	Codification Examples
	ORDERING CODE
	SGEXXGBR
	size code
	M22x 1,5
	3/4”NPSM
	length code
	25mm
	40mm
	57mm
	color code
	Blue AZ
	Yellow AM
	Red VM
	Green VD
	White BR
	Black PR
	CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
	SGEX26GBR
	3/4NPSM LENGTH 25MM
	VM
	L = 100mm 100
	SGEX22GBR
	M22X 1,5 LENGTH 25MM
	VD
	L = 120mm 120